
    Timetable of Exam Preparation Sessions – Year 13 

 

Date 
 

Subject Location 

Monday 2nd March A level Economics 
A level English 
A level Physics 

Economics 
Rm 20 
Lab 5 

Tuesday 3rd March A level Chemistry 
A level RS 

Lab 2 
Rm 2 

   
   
Monday 9th March A level Economics 

A level English 
A level Physics 

Economics 
Rm 20 
Lab 5 

Tuesday 10th March A level Chemistry 
A level History 
A level RS 

Lab 2 
Rm 7 
Rm 2 

Friday 13th March A level Politics Rm 6 
   
   
Monday 23rd March (B) A level Economics 

A level English 
A level French 
A level Physics 

Economics 
Rm 20 
Rm 10 
Lab 5 

Tuesday 24th March A level Chemistry 
A level History 
A level RS 

Lab 2 
Rm 7 
Rm 2 

Wednesday 25th March A level Latin Rm 12 
Friday 27th March A level Politics Rm 6 
   
   
Monday 13th April (A) A level Economics 

A level English 
A level Physics 

Economics 
Rm 20 
Lab 5 

Tuesday 14th April A level Chemistry 
A level French 
A level History 
A level RS 

Lab 2 
Rm 2 
Rm 7 
Rm 2 

Wednesday 15th April A level Latin Rm 10 
Friday 17th April A level Politics Rm 6 



   
   
Monday 20th April (B) A level Economics 

A level English 
A level French 
A level Physics 

Economics 
Rm 20 
Rm 10  
Lab 5 

Tuesday 21st April A level Chemistry 
A level History 
A level RS 

Lab 2 
Rm 7 
Rm 2 

Friday 24th April A level Politics Rm 6 
   
Monday 27th April (A) A level Economics 

A level English 
A level Physics 

Economics 
Rm 20 
Lab 5 

Tuesday 28th April A level Chemistry 
A level French 
A level History 
A level RS 

Lab 2 
Rm 10 
Rm 7 
Rm 2 

Wednesday 29th April A level Latin Rm 12 
Friday 1st May A level Politics Rm 6 
   
Wednesday 6th May A level Latin Rm 12 
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